YouGov / GLA Conservatives Survey Results

Sample Size: 1072 adults in London
Fieldwork: 10th - 15th November 2022

Vote in 2019 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2E | !nner | Outer
Dem London | London
Weighted Sample|1072| 251 [ 377 | 118 | 456 | 298 [524| 548 | 122 | 556 | 232 |162| 632 | 440 | 384 688
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
To generate additional revenue for Transport for London,
the Mayor of London is proposing to expand the Ultra-
Low Emission Zone (ULEZ) to a wider area than it
currently is. This means non-compliant vehicles have to
pay a £12.50 daily charge for driving within Greater
London.
Do you think the Ultra-Low Emission Zone (ULEZ) should
or should not be expanded?
It should be expanded 34 | 22 44 41 44 18 | 37 30 43 37 26 26| 39 25 45 27
It should not be expanded 51 | 73 44 47 44 72 | 48 54 33 47 63 64| 48 56 38 58
Don’t know 15 5 12 11 12 10 | 15 15 25 16 11 10| 13 19 17 14
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